Manage and Expand Your Network

We offer a wide range of networking solutions that make it easy to connect to or expand your network reach. From upgrading the wireless connection on your laptop to extending a wired signal between buildings, StarTech.com keeps you connected.

Add performance and reliability to your network.

Our SFPs are not only backed by a lifetime warranty and are fully compliant to MSA standards, but most importantly, match OEM brands in performance and reliability.



Confidently connect your network with our comprehensive line of networking cables.



 data transfers over your network.

 A50FBLCLC2
 10Gb Multimode Duplex Fibre Patch Cable

 SMFIBLCLC1
 1m Single Mode Duplex Fibre Patch Cable

 FIBLCST3
 3m Multimode Duplex Fibre Patch Cable

Our **fibre cables** deliver fast and reliable



to make PoE-capable Gigabit network connections. N6PATC3MBL 3m Blue N6PATC50CMGR 50cm Grey

Use our wide range of CAT6 patch cables

Networking cable features:

• Wide range of connector types and colours

N6PATC2MGR

- Various lengths
- Fully tested
- Backed by a lifetime warranty

View the full line of CAT6 and fibre cables:

www.startech.com/nz/cables/network

Replace, upgrade or add a wired network connection.

Access reliable wired or wireless networks from anywhere with our wide range of laptop network adapters.



USB Network adapter features:

- Simple network access for USB equipped devices
- Fast file transfers using true gigabit bandwidth support for gigabit ethernet (GbE) or fast ethernet (10/100) networks
- Extremely portable designs for when you're on the move

See our full line of laptop network adapters: www.startech.com/nz/usb-network-adapters



With our SFPs, you get:

- Exact OEM specifications
- MSA and industry standards
- Fully tested products to ensure performance
- Lifetime warranty with technical support
- Cost-savings when compared to OEM SFPs
- A brand you can trust

Cisco compatible 40G QSFP+ QSFP40GLR4ST HP compatible 10G SFP+ J9150AST Juniper compatible 10G SFP+ EXSFP10GESRS

See our full line of SFPs:

www.startech.com/nz/SFPs

Scale, manage, or upgrade your network.

Use our selection of switches, extenders and NICs to efficiently manage your network equipment.



Deploy or scale networks by adding eight Gigabit Ethernet ports and two fibre SFP slots with this **Managed Switch**. **IES101G2SFPW**



Use our Gigabit Ethernet Copperto-Fibre Media Converter to convert and extend network connections up to 20 km. ET91000SM20



Upgrade your server or workstation to 10G networking over copper with this **Network Card** that features the powerful Intel X550-AT Chip. **ST10000SPEXI**

View the full line of network management solutions: www.startech.com/nz/networking-io

